In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insglvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Inselvency Act 1986.

LIQOZ

Qs
3
AT

Companies House

n Company details
ompany number

Comp: lolais[7[1/57]8

TUESDAY

v

e

07/05/2019 i
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form

Company name in full 'Asua Poultry & Meat Limited

Please complete in typescript ar in
bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) ‘ Stuart ) N

Surname “"»Gamer 7

E Liquidator’s address

Bmldmg namelnumber‘ Tugby Orchards o
Street TWood Lane

Posttown | Tugby T

County/Region l Leicestershire

Psode L [E[7| [9[WE]

Codntry 77’” o

u Liquidator’s name ©

Fuil forename(s) ’

© Cther ligui
is section to tell us about °

Surname [

/ another liguidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

another liquidator.

|
Street l /
| -
Post tawn |
County/Reglon ) ( - - - -
Postcode N - F‘— J—‘ l’A ’— [ S I —_

Country / ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

m‘ ) Date of statement of affairs

e [204 B[4 2l0oM[e

Statement of affairs

7 Ettach: o

- Insolvency Act 1986

Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the

Statement of affairs by a director under section 93(1) of the insolvency

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

sgewedte o 3 [pl5  [2lol1 o

Q4/17 Version 1.0




Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wilt be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Fhﬁanv M arner Advisory"[_imited

lm’;;if TUgby Orcharq§

| Woodlane

| .

{ County/Region LelCGSterSh | re

= lulelr Talwlel

Country

Fx

Telephpne

07900 805338
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
follewing:
1 The company name and number match the
information held an the public Register.
W You have attached the required documents.
I'J/You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Waies, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of Asia Poultry & Meat Limiled
Company No. 08571578

on the j” ) 4 20 //being a date not more than 14 days

before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in th i:fStatement of Affairs are true.

Full name,. md‘“lmwe &1@1‘{ ..............
il



Asia Poultry & Meat Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Asgsets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject ta floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 322,138.30 127.928.88
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors T 127928588

Date // L. ’y

Signature Wﬁ/ ‘




Asia Poultry & Meat Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 127,928.88
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
e e e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 127,928.88
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. NiL
27,928.88
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil L
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 127,828.88
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Barclays Bank pic 25,657.28 A
_ 25,557.29
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 102,371.59
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (brought down) o NI
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 102,371.59
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 301,510.17
Directors Luan Account 91,172.34
HMRC 1,820.39 o
e . .394,502.90
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {2582,131.31)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ST W-—w-w'-fégﬁjét-ﬁ)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

Signature WJ{H ?/ Dats // YA ﬂ




91160 6402 INdy 50

60°'510C YA DS Sdt

B

| jo | ebe.

aimeublc

61°090'0Z¥ Buyjejo) seujuy §
YECiL'V6 HHS 028 ‘weybuiung 'yomwoig 1sep) Yeans JB)BM ZY plyeyg psuileyol JW 1080
00°'8s¢ VPG Zidl ‘anusdouys 'Asjesosg ‘aue UNYRI0Y IVASAS 00S2
02 ¢S JHE 023d '2HYSUOOUIT 'PRBYBIME 'SACI(] ASNOH Uad "SHIOM 8y o1 (i) WHIW LOWO
00'169'L1 Zv1 19y ‘Buipesy 'leaug eaelbe)g z 8ouBUl4 1988y ¥ sleicdion) auenbaep COWD
19'ell'se $d6 V103 'UOpLUOT ‘PrauyNUE uopuoT ‘Buiping Jexew 158 OF P17 usping sower 0oro
BE0Z8'L ZZ1 863N ‘aliseomap "uojuagqbuoT ‘Maip Hed uojusg NHO! OHWH 00HO
SO v66'25¢ X368 HIMS "UopuoT ‘aoueig Aljad 04 ‘9SNoH A0 £ B § JoDl] Aousby spiepuelg pood 004D
G 6ve avi +8 'weybuiung ‘Z60y X0g Od ‘94us)) Se0IALRS PaLBUS gaunod Ao weybuluig 1080
62°166'5Z Hee £9 'weybuiuag ‘moy aiowjod §i oid yueg sAejoseg 0092
3 sseJppy aweN Aoy

si0)jpain Auedwion - g
paju) Jeay § Agnog eisy



9L'60 6102 Wdv 50

GLOZ 18A JOS Sdi - S . L Jo | abec

,% A\ anjeublg

60’00t 000 a0t 00’1 Buijeyo | seLug AeuipaQ |

00°001L 000 ooy 00’'L Aeupio HHI 0/8 ‘Weybuing ‘yoimwolg I1Sap 199NS JSIeM 2P piyeyg pauiueyon 1N 00SH
saieys anfea

dn pred dn peled O 'ON leupionN edA] sseuppy uweN Aay

siopjoyaleys - 9
pajiury Jeayy g Aijjnod eisy



